¤  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
October, 2006 ï Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:
MC33272A/D
MC33272A, MC33274A,
NCV33272A, NCV33274A
Single Supply,
High Slew Rate,

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC33272AD SOICï8
98 Units / RailMC33272ADG SOICï8
(PbïFree)
MC33272ADR2 SOICï8
2500 / Tape & ReelMC33272ADR2G SOICï8
(PbïFree)
MC33272AP PDIPï8
50 Units / RailMC33272APG PDIPï8
(PbïFree)
NCV33272ADR2* SOICï8
2500 / Tape & ReelNCV33272ADR2G* SOICï8
(PbïFree)
MC33274AD SOICï14
55 Units / RailMC33274ADG SOICï14
(PbïFree)
MC33274ADR2 SOICï14
2500 / Tape & ReelMC33274ADR2G SOICï14
(PbïFree)
MC33274AP PDIPï14
25 Units / RailMC33274APG PDIPï14
(PbïFree)
NCV33274AD* SOICï14
55 Units / RailNCV33274ADG* SOICï14